
191 Stewart-Haas Racing 00 716 0 0 1 83
192 Richard Childress Racing 21 665 -51 51 2 133
193 JR Motorsports 7 665 -51 0 1 1611
194 Joe Gibbs Racing 81 657 -59 8 2 155
195 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 626 -90 31 5 135
196 Kaulig Racing 16 564 -152 62 0 00
197 Richard Childress Racing 2 563 -153 1 1 94
198 Stewart-Haas Racing 98 560 -156 3 0 11
199 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 543 -173 17 0 00
1910 Big Machine Racing 48 524 -192 19 0 11
1911 JR Motorsports 1 501 -215 23 2 111
1912 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 501 -215 0 0 02
1913 JR Motorsports 8 488 -228 13 0 00
1914 RSS Racing 39 466 -250 22 0 00
1915 Kaulig Racing 97 463 -253 3 3 172
1916 JR Motorsports 9 412 -304 51 0 00
1917 Our Motorsports 5 393 -323 19 0 00
1918 Sam Hunt Racing 26 351 -365 42 0 00
1919 Alpha Prime Racing 44 337 -379 14 0 00
1920 Jordan Anderson Racing 31 315 -401 22 0 00
1921 Kaulig Racing 11 308 -408 7 0 00
1922 Jordan Anderson Racing 27 268 -448 40 0 00
1923 Jeremy Clements Racing 51 267 -449 1 0 00
1924 Young's Motorsports 42 258 -458 9 0 00
1925 DGM Racing 91 254 -462 4 0 00
826 Hendrick Motorsports 17 253 -463 1 2 00

1927 DGM Racing 92 244 -472 9 0 00
1928 Alpha Prime Racing 43 238 -478 6 0 00
1929 RSS Racing 28 238 -478 0 0 00
730 JR Motorsports 88 223 -493 15 0 00

1931 SS GreenLight Racing 114 220 -496 3 0 00
1932 AM Racing 15 213 -503 7 0 00
1833 RSS Racing 38 203 -513 10 0 00
1934 RSS Racing 29 195 -521 8 0 00
1935 SS GreenLight Racing 107 189 -527 6 0 00
1936 JD Motorsports 4 161 -555 28 0 00
1037 Jordan Anderson Racing 32 155 -561 6 0 00
1838 JD Motorsports 6 131 -585 24 0 00
1939 Joey Gase Motorsports 35 125 -591 6 0 00
540 Kaulig Racing 10 87 -629 38 0 00
241 Rette Jones Racing 130 70 -646 17 0 00
442 Alpha Prime Racing 45 49 -667 21 0 00
143 Richard Childress Racing 33 48 -668 1 0 00
244 Sam Hunt Racing 24 35 -681 13 0 00
445 Jennifer Emerling 07 34 -682 1 0 00
346 DGM Racing 36 30 -686 4 0 00
347 Pardus Racing Inc 50 17 -699 13 0 00
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448 Motorsports Business
Management

66 14 -702 3 0 00

449 Joey Gase Motorsports 53 10 -706 4 0 00
650 Mike Harmon Racing 74 1 -715 9 0 00
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